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flllspice Catering Menu
https://menulist.menu

6017 Wilson Boulevard, Arlington, United States
(+1)7035244050

The restaurant from Arlington offers 63 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $15.1. What User
likes about Allspice Catering:
we had an event that was focused on it and everything was prepared covid safe and eating was delicious! it has
received great reviews on our participant evaluation forms. rich was easy to work friendly and efficient! is reused!
read more. What User doesn't like about Allspice Catering:
| don't recommend this vendor for catering. | was double charged (still not refunded despite repeats promises of
issued refund), the display was a mess and products picked up early. We had done business with this company
for many years. Disappointed. read more. The restaurant also offers its guests a catering service, You'll find
delicious South American menus also in the menu. In addition, there are delicious American dishes, such as
burgers and grilled meat, In the morning they serve a varied breakfast here.
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Breakfast

EGG BAGEL SANDWICH $6.5

Side dishes

BAKERY BASKET $57.5

Drinks

CANNED SODA $1.8

BOTTLED SPARKLING WATER $2.3

COBB SALAD $13.8

Room-Temp Breakfasts

BAGEL TRAY $40.3

HALAL

Uncategorized

TURKEY CHIPOTLE SANDWICH $9.5
(] (]

Non alcoholic drinks

WATER

BOTTLED WATER $1.8

SPINACH FETA OMELETTE $10.0

WESTERN OMELETTE $10.0

Sweets & Desserts
YOGURT PARFAIT $3.5
FRUIT CUP $3.8

Poultry

CHEESE TORTELLINI PASTA W
ROASTED RED PEPPERS,
ARTICHOKE HEARTS, SLICED
ZUCCHINI

$15.0

CREAMY PASTA PRIMAVERA WITH
SPRING VEGETABLES V

ASSORTMENT OF CLASSIC DELI
SANDWICHES TRAY

CLASSIC MEATBALL SuB $9.5

$15.0

$47.5

Dishes are prepared with
POTATOES

BEEF
CUCUMBER

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD
PANINI

fldditionals

BAGS OF PRETZELS $8.8

SET OF DISPOSABLE UTENSILS
PER GUEST

MAKE IT A LUNCH BOX $2.5
BAGS OF CHIPS $8.8

$1.8
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Salads

HOUSE SALAD
GREEK SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

HOUSE SALAD WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN

THE CHERRY BLOSSOM

Wraps

CAJUN TURKEY WRAP
ASSORTMENT OF WRAPS TRAY
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
GREEK VEGGIE WRAP V
HUMMUS VEGGIE WRAP V
SMOKIN’ TURKEY WRAP

THREE CS SANDWICH V

e ITALIAN COLD CUT
SANDWICH

HAM TURKEY CLUB
SANDWICH

EAST COAST TURKEY SANDWICH
CLASSIC HOAGIE SANDWICH
CHICKEN CAPRESE SANDWICH
CAPRESE SANDWICH V

ASSORTMENT OF SIGNATURE
SANDWICHES TRAY

$12.0

$13.8

$12.8

$9.5
$47.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5

$9.5

$9.5

$9.5

$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5

$47.5

?opular Ttems

GRILLED NORWEGIAN
SALMON FILLET WITH
SALSA VERDE

GRILLED LEMON
HERB DIJON CHICKEN
BREAST

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH
CHIMICHURRI SAUCE

CLASSIC MEATLOAF WITH GRAVY

GRILLED NORWEGIAN SALMON
FILLET WITH CHAMPAGNE LEEK
SAUCE

CHICKEN HUMMUS VEGGIE WRAP
WHOLE FRUITS
CREME BRULEE FRENCH TOASTS

Hot Breakfasts

““ BREAKFAST
s SANDWICHES WRAPS
TRAY

BACON, EGG
CHEDDAR OMELETTE

BACON BAGEL SANDWICH

EGG, CHEDDAR TOMATO BAGEL
SANDWICH

GARDEN VEGETABLE CHEDDAR
OMELETTE

HAM BAGEL SANDWICH
SAUSAGE BAGEL SANDWICH

SAVORY EGG CROISSANT WITH
LEEK PARMESAN TRAY

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$9.5
$8.8
$8.0

$74.8

$10.0
$6.5

$6.5

$10.0

$6.5
$6.5

$60.5
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flllspice Calering
6017 Wilson Boulevard,
Arlington, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 -17:00
Tuesday 09:00 -17:00
Wednesday 09:00 -17:00
Thursday 09:00 -17:00
Friday 09:00 -17:00
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