



carillan?

Jacobio de la passo perior per Jacobio Bocca forciales simples hacho nettry le bace oon el fin de henar el de ayuder e las pérsonas que pueder jer que sin soberio puedan trasmitinado e baces de tala hechas con artículos del per casa de materiales comunes e bajo prusitandos en los replanyamentes, como um a las hechas les solutir diciliar.

volamente para e



requests.

il El virus contince estande en las superficies première téchnerée de las manos a la cara. Til que l'everse las manos a la boca, narir y dies el es maneras más táciles de contraer el virus. El le manos frocuerts después de tocar superficicioquidad extra para utiled y porte dijuética a su

¿Qué sucede si mi empleador no proport mascarillas?

Interdidebe presocupariva de su naturd y de la én median. Recuerde, esta nueve parala estásario evidor que obras personas que peeden à propagajen. Encombrar cualquier fisie de el boca y lieuardo al trabajo ve a ser una m la reducir el rivago de que ustred contarsedeco.

Allspice Catering Menu

https://menulist.menu 6017 Wilson Boulevard, Arlington, United States (+1)7035244050









The restaurant from Arlington offers **63** different <u>meals and drinks on the menu</u> at an average \$15.1. What <u>User</u> likes about Allspice Catering:

we had an event that was focused on it and everything was prepared covid safe and eating was delicious! it has received great reviews on our participant evaluation forms. rich was easy to work friendly and efficient! is reused!

read more. What User doesn't like about Allspice Catering:

I don't recommend this vendor for catering. I was double charged (still not refunded despite repeats promises of issued refund), the display was a mess and products picked up early. We had done business with this company for many years. Disappointed. read more. The restaurant also offers its guests a catering service, You'll find delicious **South American** menus also in the menu. In addition, there are delicious American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, In the morning they serve a varied breakfast here.

Allspice Catering Menu

2	1	1
	1	
7		È
		170

Breakfast		Sweets & Desserts	
EGG BAGEL SANDWICH	\$6.5	YOGURT PARFAIT	\$3.5
		FRUIT CUP	\$3.8
Side dishes			
BAKERY BASKET	\$57.5	Poultry	
Drinks CANNED SODA	\$1.8	CHEESE TORTELLINI PASTA W ROASTED RED PEPPERS, ARTICHOKE HEARTS, SLICED ZUCCHINI	\$15.0
Beverages	Ψ1.0	CREAMY PASTA PRIMAVERA WITH SPRING VEGETABLES V	\$15.0
BOTTLED SPARKLING WATER	\$2.3	Classic Deli Sandwiches	
Soup and Salad		ASSORTMENT OF CLASSIC DELI SANDWICHES TRAY	\$47.5
COBB SALAD	\$13.8	CLASSIC MEATBALL SUB	\$9.5
Room-Temp Breakfasts		Dishes are prepared with	
BAGEL TRAY	\$40.3	POTATOES	
0-1		BEEF	
Restaurant Category		CUCUMBER	
HALAL		These types of dishes are	
Uncategorized		being served	
TURKEY CHIPOTLE SANDWICH	\$9.5	TURKEY	
		SALAD	
Non alcoholic drinks		PANINI	
WATER			
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.8	Additionals	
Omoletter		BAGS OF PRETZELS	\$8.8
Omelettes SPINACH FETA OMELETTE	\$10.0	SET OF DISPOSABLE UTENSILS PER GUEST	\$1.8
WESTERN OMELETTE	\$10.0	MAKE IT A LUNCH BOX	\$2.5
		BAGS OF CHIPS	\$8.8

Allspice Catering Menu



Salads			Popula	r Items	
HOUSE SA	ALAD	\$12.0		GRILLED NORWEGIAN	44- 4
GREEK SALAD				SALMON FILLET WITH SALSA VERDE	\$15.0
CAESAR S	SALAD		13/10	GRILLED LEMON	
HOUSE SA CHICKEN	ALAD WITH GRILLED	\$13.8		HERB DIJON CHICKEN BREAST	\$15.0
THE CHER	RRY BLOSSOM	\$12.8		CHICKEN BREAST WITH IRRI SAUCE	\$15.0
Wraps			CLASSIC	MEATLOAF WITH GRAVY	\$15.0
CAJUN TU	RKEY WRAP	\$9.5		NORWEGIAN SALMON TH CHAMPAGNE LEEK	\$15.0
	ENT OF WRAPS TRAY	\$47.5	CHICKEN	HUMMUS VEGGIE WRAP	\$9.5
	CAESAR WRAP	\$9.5	WHOLE FI	RUITS	\$8.8
GREEK VEGGIE WRAP V		\$9.5	CRÉME BI	RULEE FRENCH TOASTS	\$8.0
HUMMUS VEGGIE WRAP V		\$9.5	CREWE BROLLE FRENCH TOAST		Ψ0.0
SMOKIN' TURKEY WRAP \$9.5		\$9.5	Hot Bro	eakfasts	
Sandwiches				BREAKFAST SANDWICHES WRAPS TRAY	\$74.8
	THREE CS SANDWICH	V \$9.5	The same of the sa		
	ITALIAN COLD CUT SANDWICH	\$9.5		BACON, EGG CHEDDAR OMELETTE	\$10.0
	HAM TURKEY CLUB	\$9.5	BACON B	AGEL SANDWICH	\$6.5
	SANDWICH		EGG, CHEDDAR TOMATO BAGEL		\$6.5
EAST COAST TURKEY SANDWICH		\$9.5		SANDWICH	
	HOAGIE SANDWICH	\$9.5	GARDEN 'OMELETT	VEGETABLE CHEDDAR E	\$10.0
CHICKEN	CAPRESE SANDWICH	\$9.5	HAM BAG	EL SANDWICH	\$6.5
CAPRESE	SANDWICH V	\$9.5	SAUSAGE	BAGEL SANDWICH	\$6.5
ASSORTM SANDWIC	ENT OF SIGNATURE HES TRAY	\$47.5	SAVORY E	EGG CROISSANT WITH	\$60.5

Allspice Catering Menu



Allspice Catering

6017 Wilson Boulevard, Arlington, United States Opening Hours: Monday 09:00 -17:00 Tuesday 09:00 -17:00 Wednesday 09:00 -17:00 Thursday 09:00 -17:00 Friday 09:00 -17:00

